MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH & GRADUATE TRAINING

TIMETABLE FOR PhD CROSS-CUTTING COURSES – 2013
	Course
	Collaborating Institution
	Dates
	No. of participants
	Responsible

	Philosophy of Method
	Linckoping University, Norway
	8th to 19th April 


	30


	Dr. A.Lajul

wlajul@arts.mak.ac.ug

	Statistics and Computer Applications in Research
	
	10th to 28th June 
	20


	Dr. L.,Atuhaire

latuhaire@isae.mak.ac.ug

	Information Competence & Management
	
	8th to 19th July 
	35


	Prof. M. Musoke

mmusoke@mulib.mak.ac.ug

	Advanced Gender Research Methods
	Goetenberg University, Germany
	August
	25


	Dr. C. Kabonesa

ckabonesa@ss.mak.ac.ug

	Quantitative& Qualitative Research Methodology
	Lund University, Sweden


	October

	25


	Dr. C. Mugimu

byalusagomugimu@gmail.com

	Genes and Genomes
	
	Nov
	2013
	Dr. F. Kironde

Kironde@starcom.co.ug

	Clinical Epidemiology
	
	TBA
	
	Prof J. Tumwiine

Kabaleimc@gmail.com


